MD30C Color Scanner
Fast, Easy, Economical Hardcopy Image Capture
Would you like to be able to take hardcopy information, such s text, graphics, or
photographs, and transfer it to your computer? Do you spend valuable time retyping
text—or pay a graphic designer to recreate graphics or photographs on the computer?
Now you can save that time and money because the MD30C Color Scanner lets you
scan any color or black-and-white (bitonal or grayscale) hardcopy information quickly,
easily, and economically into your computer system. Just place any hardcopy image

Power consumption (WT) 40
Regulatory Compliance UL, CSA% FCC, VDE, VCCI, ZZF
Ordering Information
Description Order Number
MD30C scanner only, US./Canadian MD30C-AA
version (international variants are
also available)
MD30C scanner with DECimage MD30C-BA
Scan Software for VMS*
MD30C scanner with Image-In MD30C-CA
Color software
MD30C scanner with DECimage MD30C-DA
Scan Software for RISC ULTRIX*
Media and Documentation Kits
(VMS)
QA-VPFAA-HS5 (TK50 cartridge tape)